UPC INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD.
AN ISO 9001:2015, 14001-2015  CE & TÜV SÜD CERTIFIED COMPANY
UPC-EOBV-417
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
BUTTERFLY VALVE
Conrmity to Standard & Codes:
Design Standard:

furnish part/ parts thereof or full Valve as the
company may deem fit.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Body Material
1 - Cast Iron
Disc Material
2 - SS316
3 - SG Iron
Seat Stem Bush
1 - EPDM
2 - Silicon
1 - SS4101 - SS304 1 - Steel
2 - Bronze
3 - PTFE
Manual Operation
1 - 5-Position
2 - Gear Handwheel
Modulated
+P1 - Pneumatic
Single Acting Actuator
+M - Motorize(Electric)
Actuator
+S - SUV
+L - Limit Switch
2 - SS304
3 - SS316
(Example: 6"-in [150mm] Nodel - UPC-PBV-416 Butterfly Valve with Pneumatic Actuator with SUV & Limit Switch – 11113+P1+S+L)
ISO
9001: 2015
NABL LAB CERTIFIED
+P2 - Pneumatic
Double Acting Actuator
2 - SS304
3 - Cast Steel
+P3 - Pneumatic
with MOR
3 - PTFE
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
BUTTERFLY VALVE